DTG-2000 DATASHEET | v1.1 © GPS LTD. 2024
Digital Pressure Test Gauge
DTG-
2000 series
Precision digital pressure gauge with
your choice of pressure range
The DTG-2000 series is a collection of low power consumption
digital pressure gauges that offer an accurate and convenient

DTG-2000 DATASHEET | v1.1 © GPS LTD. 2024
Digital Pressure Test Gauge
Ordering Information
DTG-2000 series
Order Code Pressure Range Output Options Connection Port
DTG-2000-700G-0-0 -1 to 700 Bar None 1/4 NPT
DTG-2000-350G-0-0 -1 to 350 Bar None 1/4 NPT
DTG-2000-40G-0-0 -1 to 40 Bar None 1/4 NPT
DTG-2000-20G-0-0 -1 to 20 Bar None 1/4 NPT
DTG-2000-2G-0-0 -1 to 2 Bar None 1/4 NPT
Ordering information
Ordering information: DTG-2000- A – B – C
A: Pressure range code
B: Output options (0=NONE, 1=SPDT, 2=4-20mA, 3=0-20mA, 4=0-10V, 5=0-5V, 6=SPDT/0-10V)
C: Connection port (0= ¼ NPT, 1= ½ NPT, 2= ¼ BSP, 3= ½ BSP, 4=M20X1.5, 5=G ½)
Typical order code: DTG-2000-10G-0-0 would be the equivalent of 10bar, ¼NPT connection port, output NONE)
For all enquiries, Tel: +44 (0) 208 964 3600
Email: info@gpslimited.com
General Specifications